
Curriculum Vitae  

  

Name   :Dr. NABAMI GOGOI  

Designation : Assistant Professor  

Department : Assamese   

Phone no  : 9435150230  

Email   : ngogoi.gcc@gmail.com  

  

Academic Qualification:  

a) B. A. in Assamese from Cotton College  in the year 2001.  

b) M.A. in Assamese and secured 1st class from Gauhati University in the year 2003.  

c) Ph.  D.  on  the  topic  ;  “  Turung  Aru 

 AitonBhasarRupatattwa  :  

BaiparityamulokAdhayana"from Dibrugarh University in the year 2013.  

Additional Qualification: NET cleared on 2001.  

ProfessionalExperience:  

a) Assistant Professor from 07-11-2005 to till date at Golaghat Commerce College.  

Teaching Experience : 18 years.  

  

Orientation Course (OP) and Refresher Course (RC)  

 a)   OP – 18th May to 14th June , 2009   

Academic Staff College, Gauhati University.  

  b )   RC-21st Feb to 13th March,2011  

    Academic Staff College, Gauhati University  

  C )   RC – 24th June to 14th July,2013  

      Academic Staff College, Gauhati University  

 d ) SWAYAM ARPIT online Refresher Course in English Language Teaching ( 4     Weeks) , 

Gujarat University , Nairangpura, Ahmedabad,2019.  



  

Courses Currently Teaching:  

a) In Under Graduate Level :  History of Assamese Literature, Assamese Language and 

Its Application , Introduction of Linguistic,Linguistic Study of Assamese Language.  

b) In Higher Secondary Level : Poetry and Miscellaneous writings.  

  

Areas of Interest/ Specialization:  

a) Specialization : Language.  

b) Area of interest : Historiography of  Assamese Language, Linguistis Study and Its 

Methods , Different interdisciplinary approaches to Language.   

  

  

Research Papers published in journals having ISSN  

  

Paper‟s name   Volume  Year   ISS 
N  
No   

Journal‟s No  

Science and Technology and Its Impact on 

the Rural Women of Assam  
Vol II No 

II  
2011-2012  223 

1-  
019 
3  

Research 

Promoter  

Gender in The Turung and Aiton 

Language : A Contrastive Study  
Vol III 

Issue I  
January 

2013  
225 
0166 
5  

Asian Research 

Consortium  

Number in The Turung and Aiton 

Language : A Contrastive Study  
Vol III No 

III  
December 

2013  
223 
1-  
019 
3  

Research 

Promoter  

A Study of Noun of Aiton Language 

Prevalent in Assam   
VolIV,No- 
IV  

December 

2014  
223 
1019 
3  

Research 

Promoter  

TurungBhasarBhasikSthiti: EtiAluchana  Vol 3 , 

Issue 8  
September 

2013  
223 
1051 
7  

Swarnalipi  



JehirulHussainorSuratBezarSurarHamogr 

ikMulyayana  
Vol3,  
Issue 11  

December 

2013  
223 
1051 
7  

Swarnalipi  

AitonJanagusthirJiwanBrityaSamporkioA Vol3  May 2013  223 Swarnalipi  

sar  Issue 4   1051 
7  

 

AxomorBouddhaDharmawolombiTaihok 

olorLokaUtsav: Mai-kou sum-phai Aru 

Poi-sang-ken  

Vol4,Iss 

ue3  
April 2014  223 

1051 
7  

Swarnalipi  

AhomhokolorBibahPaddhati “ Chaklong” 

: BislekhanatmokAdhayana  
Vol III  January  

2016  
234 
8-  
060 
2  

JOSAAC  

Me-Da-Me-Phi of Tai Ahoms – an 

Analytical Study  
VolVI,No- 
VI  

December, 

2016  
223 
1019 
3  

Research 

Promoter  

  
  

        

The Vowel and Consonant Phonemes of 

the Turung Language Prevalent in Assam  
Vol- 
7,No-6  

June,2017, 

pp. 55-61  
224 
9731 
5  

Asian research 

Consortium.  

Vowel Phonemes of Turung and Aiton 

Language : A Contrastive Study  
Vol – 9 /  
Issue –  
02 /  
Mar-  
Apr  

pp. 95 - 

101  
224 
9 -  
959 
8  

Online  
International  
Interdisciplinary  
Research  
Journal ( UGC  
Approved)   

AxomorBoudhadharmawolambiTaixokol 

orLukoutsav- Mai-Ko-Sum-Phai  
AprilJune  2018  227 

7573 
0  

Ajanta ( UGC 

Approved)  

TurungJanaxomajorNari  Novemb 
er  

2018  223 
1051 
7  

Swarnalipi  

TurungBhasarDhanitattwa :  
EkBislekhanatmakAdhayana  

Februar y  2019  222 
9571 
2  

Pulansi  

JehirulHussainorSuratBejorSora r  
ByongatmokDikh  

Vol – 

17,Issue 

no - 3  

October , 

2021  
231 
9889 
3  

Satsari ( Care  
List Journal)  
Reg no- 
ASSASSS/2011/ 
35776  



JehirulHussainorHasyorokhatmokXikhu 

Hahitya : EkBislekhanatmakAluchana  

 
Mayong Gramyo Xongroxaloi aru 
Gobexhona Kendra  
 
 
 

Vol- 

VII,Issu 

e-II  

Vol- 19 , 
issue no -
3 
 
 

September, 
2021  

 
October, 
2023 
 
 
 

245 
4383 
7  

2319-
8893 
 
 
 

Sampriti( Care 

List Journal)  

 
Satsari ( Care list 
journal) Regd 
no. RNP/GH-
165/ 2021-2023 

  

Research Papers Present  in International / National Conference  
  

Paper‟s Name   Title of The 

Conference  
Organizer   Year  

Turung Aru  
AitonBhasarKria:  
BaiparityamulokAdhayana  

AsomVidya  
(  
INTERNATIONAL)  

MIL& Literary  
Studies , G. U.and  
NEINAD  

26th& 27th Feb  

,2016  

  

AitonBhasarBisesya  The Tribal  
Languages Of  
North East India :  
Their Origin and  
Development (  
INTERNATIONAL 
)  

Gauhati  
University  

21st& 22nd  

September,  
2019  

AxomiyaBornomalaaruAntohrastriyoDhanili 

pi : EkBislekhanatmakAdhayana  
The Assamese  
Language and  
Literature and their  
Future (  
NATIONAL)  

Departmen 
t of  
Assamaese 
, Cotton  
University  

22nd – 23rd  

October,201 
9  

  

Any Other. ( Articles published in BOOKS having ISBN)  
  

Name of the Article  Name of the Book  Publisher  ISBN No  

Aiton  AxomorBhasa  
Bharatiyo Jana BhasaJorip  

Ananta Hazarika,  
Banalata , Ghy-1  
1st publish- 5th  
September,2013  

978- 
8192240 
5-6-5  

NawakantaBoruarUpanyasatBauddh 

aSetana  
Buddhism at Work in India  Chandra Prakash  

Panbazar,  
Guwahati-1,2014  

978- 
9324403643  

LaxminathBezboruar „ 

DhanbararuRatani‟ 

ekHamogrikBislekhan  

YogasastraBezborua: 

Manan aruSintan  
GolaghatNagorik  
Mancha, Golaghat- 
21, Assam,2014  

978- 
9382976 
-62-2  



Tai  
AitonBhasarXamogrikBislekhan  

BramaputraUpaityakar Tai  
JonogusthiBhasa-

XomajSAnskriti  

ACTA  
Association,2015  

978- 
8192178 
-16-5  

AxomiyaBhasa :  
EkXamogrikAbhax  

ByoboharikAxomiya  Assam Book 

Trust‟ 

Panbazar,2020  

978- 
9389196 
-25-2  

AxomiyaBhasarXobdoxombhar  

 

 

AxomiyaBhasarXikkhonPo Saraswati  978- 

 
 
Aiton Janagusthi: Xamajik aru 
Sanskritik Jiwon 

ddhoti  

 
Uttar-Purbanchalar 
Janagusthi : Samaj aru 
Sanskriti 

Prakasan,Golaghat, 

2021  

Banalata , Natun 
Bazar , Dibrugarh-
1 

9382976 
-79-0  

978-93-

5849-409-9 

  

  

BOOK PUBLISHED By Dr. NABAMI GOGOI  

Name of the Book  Publisher  ISBN  

1. Tai- 
AitonAxomiyaIngrajiXobdokokh  

PragjyotikaKabyaKanon,October, 

2018  
978-81-937350-4-6  

2. AitonBhasarRupotattwa  Publication Board of Assam,2019  978-93-84733-52-0  
3. RCC 2 ( Novel)  Assam Book Trust, 2020  978-93-89196-24-5  

4. DEEPSIKHA ( Novel)  RekhaPrakashan, Panbazar, 

Guwahati, 2021  
978-93-92029-00-4  

5. NijokLoi Gaurav Koru Ahok  

 
6. Turung aru Aiton Bhasar 

Baiparityomulok Adhayana  

Pragya Media  
Hype,Guwahati,2021 

Dept. Of Assamese, Golaghat  

Commerce College, 2022 

978-81-955368-9-4 

 

978-93-5737-226-8 

  

  

Faculty Development Programme (FDP) and Short Term Course (STC)   ONE WEEK  

FDP on  Organizer  Year  
Application of Information & 

Communication Technology  
GCC Teachers‟ Unit Affiliated to 

ACTA  
6th June to 12th June, 2017  

Ganghian Approaches to Present  
Global Issues and Challenges ( 

UGC Sponsored)  

Gandhi Study Centre,  
JhanjiHemnathSarma College, 

Jhanji, Sibsagar  

28th Oct to 3rd November,2017  

Behavioral Remodeling and use 

of ICT Tools for Classroom 

Delivery of Teachers  

E & ICT Academy IIT Guwahati   22nd to 31st October, 2018  

MOOCs , E- Content  
Development and Open  
Educational Resourses  

 

HRDC, Gauhati University  

 
 
 
IGNOU  

26th November to 2nd  

December,2018  

 

 

12 - 20th June , 2023 



UGC approved Short Term 

Professional Development 

Programme on Implementation of 

NEP 2020 for University and 

College Teachers’ 
  

  

  

Life Membership:  

  

 A Life Member of Research Promoter: A Peer Reviewed Journal of Business , 

Humanities and Social Science having ISSN No. 2231-0193.  

  

Extension Activities:  

a. Teacher –in-charge of various portfolios of Golaghat Commerce college Student union.  

b. Assistant Secretary of Beeksha , ACTA , Journal of Golaghat Zone,2012.  

c. Performed as Subject Expert for Panel Inspection at JawaharNavodayaVidyalaya on 11th 

December,2013.  

d. Member of Sexual Harrasment Committee of Golaghat commerce college,2015.  

e. Member Of Routine Preparation committee,2015.  

f. Officiating member of 5thSem Exam,2015.  

g. Member of Editorial Board of Beeksha, Journal of Golaghat Zone,ACTA,2016.  

h. Secretary of Women Cell, Golaghat Commerce College,2015-2016.  

i. Vice President of School Management Committee, KoshalKonwarBalyaBhawan since 2016.  

j. Assistant Zonal Officer of B. Com 6th Semester Zone,2017.  

k. Secretary of Teacher‟s Unit, Golaghat Commerce College, 2016-2017.  

l. Member Of Governing Body, Golaghat Commerce College 2016-2017.  

m. Performed duty as External Evaluator of Gunutsov phase-II at Golaghat District on 2017.  

n. Advisor of Culture & Fine Art , Students‟ Union , 2017-18.  

o. Advisor Of Magazine , Student‟ Union, 2018-19  

p. Assigned duty as Authorized Professor for Final selection at District Level Competition for 

awarding prize in each category of Swaccha Bharat Mission 9 Gramin).  

q. Peer Review Member of Swarnalipi from July,2019.  

r. Observer of 1st,3rd& 5th Exam , Dibrugarh University from 15thNovvember to 18th December, 

2019.  

s. Member of Skill Development Committee, GCC, 2021.  

t. Convenor, Gender Audit, GCC, 2021.  

u. President, Women Cell, GCC,2021.  

v. Secretary of DHANSIRI, ACTA, Golaghat Zone,2021-22.  

w. Assistant Officer- in – charge of H S Final Examination, 2022  



x. Assigned duty as Paper Setter in TDC paper-Language and Culture of Assam , DSC, for BA 

4th semester ( CBCS) examination, 2023 of Dibrugarh University.  

y. Assigned duty as Moderator in Assamese for BA 1st semester examination, 2023 under 

FYUGP of Furkating College ( Autonomous) . 

z.   Assistant zonal officer of B. Com. 5th  

    Semester Examination, 2023 at Golaghat Commerce College.  

a.1. Reviewer of a research paper for a peer review book  entitled as SAPORNA . 
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