Curriculum Vitae

Name :Dr. NABAMI GOGOI

Designation: Assistant Professor

Department: Assamese

Phone no : 9435150230

Email : ngogoi.gcc@gmail.com



Academic Qualification:

a) B. A. in Assamese from Cotton College in the year 2001.

b) M.A. in Assamese and secured 1st class from Gauhati University in the year 2003.

c) Ph. D. on the topic; " Turung Aru AitonBhasarRupatattwa :

BaiparityamulokAdhayana" from Dibrugarh University in the year 2013.

Additional Qualification: NET cleared on 2001.

ProfessionalExperience:

a) Assistant Professor from 07-11-2005 to till date at Golaghat Commerce College.

<u>Teaching Experience</u>: 18 years.

Orientation Course (OP) and Refresher Course (RC)

a) $OP - 18^{th}$ May to 14^{th} June, 2009

Academic Staff College, Gauhati University.

b) RC-21st Feb to 13th March,2011

Academic Staff College, Gauhati University

C) $RC - 24^{th}$ June to 14^{th} July,2013

Academic Staff College, Gauhati University

d) SWAYAM ARPIT online Refresher Course in English Language Teaching (4 Weeks), Gujarat University, Nairangpura, Ahmedabad, 2019.

Courses Currently Teaching:

- a) In Under Graduate Level: History of Assamese Literature, Assamese Language and Its Application, Introduction of Linguistic, Linguistic Study of Assamese Language.
- b) In Higher Secondary Level: Poetry and Miscellaneous writings.

Areas of Interest/ Specialization:

a) Specialization: Language.

b) Area of interest: Historiography of Assamese Language, Linguistis Study and Its Methods, Different interdisciplinary approaches to Language.

Research Papers published in journals having ISSN

Paper"s name	Volume	Year	ISS N No	Journal"s No
Science and Technology and Its Impact on the Rural Women of Assam	Vol II No II	2011-2012	223 1- 019 3	Research Promoter
Gender in The Turung and Aiton Language : A Contrastive Study	Vol III Issue I	January 2013	225 0166 5	Asian Research Consortium
Number in The Turung and Aiton Language : A Contrastive Study	Vol III No III	December 2013	223 1- 019 3	Research Promoter
A Study of Noun of Aiton Language Prevalent in Assam	VolIV,No- IV	December 2014	223 1019 3	Research Promoter
TurungBhasarBhasikSthiti: EtiAluchana	Vol 3 , Issue 8	September 2013	223 1051 7	Swarnalipi

JehirulHussainorSuratBezarSurarHamogr ikMulyayana	Vol3, Issue 11	December 2013	223 1051 7	Swarnalipi
AitonJanagusthirJiwanBrityaSamporkioA sar	Vol3 Issue 4	May 2013	223 1051 7	Swarnalipi
AxomorBouddhaDharmawolombiTaihok olorLokaUtsav: Mai-kou sum-phai Aru Poi-sang-ken	Vol4,Iss ue3	April 2014	223 1051 7	Swarnalipi
AhomhokolorBibahPaddhati " Chaklong" : BislekhanatmokAdhayana	Vol III	January 2016	234 8- 060 2	JOSAAC
Me-Da-Me-Phi of Tai Ahoms – an Analytical Study	VolVI,No- VI	December, 2016	223 1019 3	Research Promoter
The Vowel and Consonant Phonemes of the Turung Language Prevalent in Assam	Vol- 7,No-6	June,2017, pp. 55-61	224 9731 5	Asian research Consortium.
Vowel Phonemes of Turung and Aiton Language : A Contrastive Study	Vol – 9 / Issue – 02 / Mar- Apr	pp. 95 - 101	224 9 - 959 8	Online International Interdisciplinary Research Journal (UGC Approved)
AxomorBoudhadharmawolambiTaixokol orLukoutsav- Mai-Ko-Sum-Phai	AprilJune	2018	227 7573 0	Ajanta (UGC Approved)
TurungJanaxomajorNari	Novemb er	2018	223 1051 7	Swarnalipi
TurungBhasarDhanitattwa : EkBislekhanatmakAdhayana	Februar y	2019	222 9571 2	Pulansi
JehirulHussainorSuratBejorSora r ByongatmokDikh	Vol – 17,Issue no - 3	October, 2021	231 9889 3	Satsari (Care List Journal) Reg no- ASSASSS/2011/ 35776

JehirulHussainorHasyorokhatmokXikhu	Vol-	September,	245	Sampriti(Care
Hahitya: EkBislekhanatmakAluchana	VII,Issu	2021	4383	List Journal)
	e-II		7	·
Mayong Gramyo Xongroxaloi aru	Vol- 19 ,	October,	2319-	Satsari (Care list
Gobexhona Kendra	issue no -	2023	8893	journal) Regd
	3			no. RNP/GH-
				165/ 2021-2023
				•

Research Papers Present in International / National Conference

Paper"s Name	Title of The	Organizer	Year
	Conference		
Turung Aru	AsomVidya	MIL& Literary	26 th & 27 th Feb
AitonBhasarKria:	(Studies, G. U.and	,2016
BaiparityamulokAdhayana	INTERNATIONAL)	NEINAD	

AitonBhasarBisesya	The Tribal Languages Of North East India: Their Origin and Development (INTERNATIONAL)	Gauhati University	21st& 22nd September, 2019
AxomiyaBornomalaaruAntohrastriyoDhanili pi:EkBislekhanatmakAdhayana	The Assamese Language and Literature and their Future (NATIONAL)	Departmen t of Assamaese , Cotton University	22 nd – 23 rd October,201

Any Other. (Articles published in BOOKS having ISBN)

Name of the Article	Name of the Book	Publisher	ISBN No
Aiton	AxomorBhasa Bharatiyo Jana BhasaJorip	Ananta Hazarika, Banalata , Ghy-1 1 st publish- 5 th September,2013	978- 8192240 5-6-5
NawakantaBoruarUpanyasatBauddh aSetana	Buddhism at Work in India	Chandra Prakash Panbazar, Guwahati-1,2014	978- 9324403643
LaxminathBezboruar ,, DhanbararuRatani" ekHamogrikBislekhan	YogasastraBezborua: Manan aruSintan	GolaghatNagorik Mancha, Golaghat- 21, Assam,2014	978- 9382976 -62-2

Tai AitonBhasarXamogrikBislekhan	BramaputraUpaityakar Tai JonogusthiBhasa- XomajSAnskriti	ACTA Association,2015	978- 8192178 -16-5
AxomiyaBhasa : EkXamogrikAbhax	ByoboharikAxomiya	Assam Book Trust" Panbazar,2020	978- 9389196 -25-2
AxomiyaBhasarXobdoxombhar	AxomiyaBhasarXikkhonPo	Saraswati	978-
	ddhoti	Prakasan, Golaghat, 2021	9382976 -79-0
Aiton Janagusthi: Xamajik aru Sanskritik Jiwon	Uttar-Purbanchalar Janagusthi : Samaj aru Sanskriti	Banalata , Natun Bazar , Dibrugarh- 1	978-93- 5849-409-9

BOOK PUBLISHED By Dr. NABAMI GOGOI

DOOK I ODLISHED by DI. IMI	DOOK I OBLISHED BY DI. IMBANII GOGOI			
Name of the Book	Publisher	ISBN		
1. Tai-	PragjyotikaKabyaKanon,October,	978-81-937350-4-6		
AitonAxomiyaIngrajiXobdokokh	2018			
2. AitonBhasarRupotattwa	Publication Board of Assam,2019	978-93-84733-52-0		
3. RCC 2 (Novel)	Assam Book Trust, 2020	978-93-89196-24-5		
4. DEEPSIKHA (Novel)	RekhaPrakashan, Panbazar,	978-93-92029-00-4		
	Guwahati, 2021			
5. NijokLoi Gaurav Koru Ahok	Pragya Media	978-81-955368-9-4		
	Hype,Guwahati,2021			
6. Turung aru Aiton Bhasar	Dept. Of Assamese, Golaghat	978-93-5737-226-8		
Baiparityomulok Adhayana	Commerce College, 2022			

Faculty Development Programme (FDP) and Short Term Course (STC) ONE WEEK

FDP on	Organizer	Year
Application of Information &	GCC Teachers" Unit Affiliated to	6 th June to 12 th June, 2017
Communication Technology	ACTA	
Ganghian Approaches to Present	Gandhi Study Centre,	28 th Oct to 3 rd November,2017
Global Issues and Challenges (JhanjiHemnathSarma College,	
UGC Sponsored)	Jhanji, Sibsagar	
Behavioral Remodeling and use	E & ICT Academy IIT Guwahati	22 nd to 31 st October, 2018
of ICT Tools for Classroom		
Delivery of Teachers		
MOOCs, E-Content	HRDC, Gauhati University	26 th November to 2 nd
Development and Open		December,2018
Educational Resourses		·
	IGNOU	12 - 20 th June , 2023

UGC approved Short Term	
Professional Development	
Programme on Implementation of	
NEP 2020 for University and	
College Teachers'	

Life Membership:

A Life Member of Research Promoter: A Peer Reviewed Journal of Business, Humanities and Social Science having ISSN No. 2231-0193.

Extension Activities:

- a. Teacher –in-charge of various portfolios of Golaghat Commerce college Student union.
- b. Assistant Secretary of Beeksha, ACTA, Journal of Golaghat Zone, 2012.
- Performed as Subject Expert for Panel Inspection at JawaharNavodayaVidyalaya on 11th December,2013.
- d. Member of Sexual Harrasment Committee of Golaghat commerce college,2015.
- e. Member Of Routine Preparation committee, 2015.
- f. Officiating member of 5thSem Exam,2015.
- g. Member of Editorial Board of Beeksha, Journal of Golaghat Zone, ACTA, 2016.
- h. Secretary of Women Cell, Golaghat Commerce College, 2015-2016.
- i. Vice President of School Management Committee, KoshalKonwarBalyaBhawan since 2016.
- j. Assistant Zonal Officer of B. Com 6th Semester Zone,2017.
- k. Secretary of Teacher"s Unit, Golaghat Commerce College, 2016-2017.
- 1. Member Of Governing Body, Golaghat Commerce College 2016-2017.
- m. Performed duty as External Evaluator of Gunutsov phase-II at Golaghat District on 2017.
- n. Advisor of Culture & Fine Art, Students" Union, 2017-18.
- o. Advisor Of Magazine, Student" Union, 2018-19
- p. Assigned duty as Authorized Professor for Final selection at District Level Competition for awarding prize in each category of Swaccha Bharat Mission 9 Gramin).
- q. Peer Review Member of Swarnalipi from July,2019.
- r. Observer of 1st,3rd& 5th Exam , Dibrugarh University from 15thNovvember to 18th December, 2019.
- s. Member of Skill Development Committee, GCC, 2021.
- t. Convenor, Gender Audit, GCC, 2021.
- u. President, Women Cell, GCC,2021.
- v. Secretary of DHANSIRI, ACTA, Golaghat Zone, 2021-22.
- w. Assistant Officer- in charge of H S Final Examination, 2022

- x. Assigned duty as Paper Setter in TDC paper-Language and Culture of Assam , DSC, for BA 4^{th} semester (CBCS) examination, 2023 of Dibrugarh University.
- y. Assigned duty as Moderator in Assamese for BA 1st semester examination, 2023 under FYUGP of Furkating College (Autonomous) .
 - z. Assistant zonal officer of B. Com. 5th
 Semester Examination, 2023 at Golaghat Commerce College.
- a.1. Reviewer of a research paper for a peer review book entitled as SAPORNA.

